
Year 11 Exam Timetable Feb 2023 

Week B 

 8.40am 1.10pm 

Fri 10th Feb 

French Listening & Reading F  

(35 & 45min) 
French Listening & Reading H 
(45min & 1hr) 

(9 students total) 
 
Spanish Listening & Reading F 

(35 & 45min) 
Spanish Listening & Reading H 
(45min & 1hr) 

(16 students total) 

 

Week A 

Mon 13th Feb 

 

Maths Paper 1 (1.30hr) 148 students 
 

 

Computer Science Paper 1 (1.30hr) 16 students 
 

Tue 14th Feb 
 
English Lit (1.30hr) 148 students 
 

Spanish Writing F (1hr) 
Spanish Writing H (1.15hr) 

(16 students total) 
 
French Writing F (1hr) 

French Writing H (1.15hr) 
(9 students total) 

Wed 15th Feb 
 
Biology (1.15hr) 148 students 

 

Geography paper 2 (1.30hr) 35 students 

Thur 16th Feb 

 
 
English Language (1.45hr) 148 students 

 
 

PE Paper 1 (1hr) 19 Students 
 

Music (1.30hr) 7 students 

Fri 17th Feb 

 
Design & Technology (2hr) 18 students 

 
 

Geography Paper 3 (45min) 35 students 

HALF TERM 
 

Week B 

Mon 27th Feb 
 
Maths Paper 2 (1.30hr) 148 students 
 

 
Computer Science Paper 2 (1.30hr)  
16 students 

 
Dance (1.30hr) 10 students 
 

Tue 28th Feb 

 

Drama (1.45hr) 14 students 
 
PE Paper 2 (1hr) 19 students 

 

 

Wed 01st Mar 

 
 
Maths Paper 3 (1.30hr) 148 students 

 
 

i-Media (1.30hr) 11 students 
 

History Paper 3 (1.20hr) 44 students 

Thur 02nd Mar 
 
 

Physics (1.15hr) 148 students 

Fri 03rd Mar 

 

Food Prep (1.45hr) 57 students 
 

 

French Speaking Exams: 06th March 2023 
Spanish Speaking Exams: 07th March 2023  


